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Vira Redclaw’s Hatchday
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Anonymous’ Birthday
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Sil’s Hatchday
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SilvanoshiS’ Hatchday

	15 


	16

	17
	18
[image: image1.png]


 Day of the Horned Creatures
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 Festival of the Air Creatures
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 Night of Bonfires
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	October
October
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